

MISC EXE - 147/2024

Order Dated :10/06/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W ..

Petitioner files hazira..

No E/R of D/W .

Petitioner files fresh requisites with process fess of Rs.2/-

Issue DW.

Ld P.O is transferred.

Ld J.M 1st court is in charge .

Day adjourned.

Fix 21/08/2025 for E/R of D/W ..

J.M.2nd Court Uluberia

I/C.